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Rys.4   Naprawa bystrotoku-przekrój poprzeczny
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TABELA  ELEMENTÓW  ZMIENNYCH

Przekrój

I-I

II-II

III-III

IV-IV

V-V

Brzeg lewy

Brzeg prawy

a1 [m] b1 [m] b2 [m]

1,6

1,7

2,0

2,2

2,3

1,2

1,7

1,75

1,95

1,95

1,2

1,7

1,75

1,95

3,35

a2 [m]

1,6

1,7

2,0

2,2

3,2


